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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33494

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3

Date: sunday, May 4, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) MYSA Red Bulls

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

11

010
013
014
015
016
017
019
002
023
025
003
032
004
005
050
006
007
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Mebane CP 1
Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 11 (14U) NCFCY Grey South
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(14U) MYSA Red Bulls

Name Goals Misconduct
Orion Shepherd

Andrew Elsdon
Brando Alvarado Herrera
Luis Vasquez

Bryton Gordon

Emilio Lane

Tanner Foti

George Drake
Nicholas Herrera
Benjamin Pelton
Bentley Malinowski
Talon Martin

Jadant Baldwin
Neiman Noel

Cooper Osborne
Giovanni Contrerasgil
Easton Roten
Cooper Morrison

Evan Ortiz

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (14U) NCFCY Grey South

No. Name Goals Misconduct
011 Reid Coleman

025 Leif Ford

005 Aiden Liu

071 Aashvik Agarwal
072 Max Briley

073 Andrew Candelario Rumsey
074 Siddhant Chaudhari
075 Joe Chen

077 Nicholas Gallego
078 Sabiq Hasan

079 Luke Hofberg

081 Nicholas Lamb

082 Krish Pokhrel

083 Henry Radziewicz
084 Matthew Richardson
085 Aarav Srivastava

086 Ethan Stille

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




